
Defender 16
机架组装示意图
Frame Assembly Guide

O3 Lite镜头罩
O3 Lite camera cover x1

快拆扣
Quick release buckle x1

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

x11. 上盖
Top plate

x12. 保护圈
Props guard

x122.O3 Lite定位柱A 
O3 Lite fixed column A 

x123.O3 Lite定位柱B 
O3 Lite fixed column B 

电源按键帽
Button cover x1

电源按键板
Power button board x1

USB转接板
USB adapter x1

LED导光件
LED light strip x4

防尘塞
Dust-proof cover x1

M1.4*3 十字螺丝
M1.4*3mm phillips screw x16

M1.2*4 十字自攻螺丝
M1.2*4mm phillips screw x6

x6M2*7*5 十字带垫自攻螺丝
M2*7*5 screw phillips screw with pad

M2*5 内六角自攻螺丝
M2*5mm hex screw x6

x6M2*8 内六角螺丝
M2*8 hex screw
M1.2*3.5 内六角螺丝
M1.2*3.5 hex screw x8

M2*5 内六角螺丝
M2*5 hex screw x2

M1.6*15 内六角自攻螺丝
M1.6*15 hex phillips screw x6

16.

17.

电池防滑垫
Battery pad x23.

内六角扳手
Allen wrench x14.

保护圈LED灯板
Props guard LED strip x15.

黑色十字小螺丝刀
Phillips screwdriver black x1

6线 端子线
6 Pin cable x1

6.

7.

18. 减震球
Damper ball x8

20.

21.

19. O3 Lite防滑垫A
O3 Lite pad A x1

O3 Lite防滑垫B
O3 Lite pad B x1

O3 Lite 防滑垫C
O3 Lite pad C x1

x11. 电源线
Power cable

x12. 拆桨器
Propeller removal tool

(附赠)/(Additional parts)

2

3

5

6

7

8 9

10

1

11
12

13

18

13

14

151617

13

4

保护圈LED灯板
Props guard LED strip

21

22

19
23

20

O3 Lite 组装示意图
O3 Lite Assembly Guide


